
  
 
 
 

 
 

 
Saturday, February 9th: Pink Ribbon Basketball Game Day at SNHU  
Wednesday, February 13th: Early Release, 11:15am Dismissal  
Monday, February 18th: School Closed for Presidents Day 
Monday, February 25 - Friday, March 1: February Vacation 

 

 
 

Monday March 11- Thursday March 14: Spring Book Fair 
Tuesday, March 12: Grandparents Day, 9-11am 
Thursday, March 14: Early Release, 11:15am for Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday, March 15: School Closed for full-day Professional Development  
Tuesday, March 19: 2019 Lottery at 4:30pm 
Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29: MFCS Spirit Week! 

 
 

 
 

Friday, April 5: Family Game Night, 6-8pm 
Wednesday, April 10: Early Release, 11:15am 
Thursday, April 11: Paint Night, at Mill Falls, 6:30-8pm  
Thursday, April 18: Annual Spaghetti Dinner at Manchester Technology School, 

5:30-7pm. Tickets go on sale on 3/14.  

 

Don’t Forget These  
Important Dates!!! 

Please note,  some of these require registration;  we 
wil l share more information c loser  to the dates.  


